
                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/20/2020
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    43  Franklin                          (18:11.9  90:59.1 1:22.0)
================================================
  1      1  Quinn Sullivan          12   17:19.7
  2      3  Carson Kerlin           10   17:42.3
  3     12  Drew Shipley            10   18:35.9
  4     13  Erik Rocha              10   18:39.5
  5     14  Sabri Sino              11   18:41.7
  6   ( 15) Elias Monfre            12   18:43.2
  7   ( 16) Ryan Ratkowski          11   18:47.7

  2.    54  Oak Creek                         (18:18.6  91:32.6 1:10.5)
================================================
  1      5  Austin Castro           11   17:51.6
  2      6  Juan Moreno             10   17:52.4
  3      9  Jacob Ketterling        11   18:17.2
  4     11  Jack Klackner           11   18:29.3
  5     23  Colin Maggard           11   19:02.1
  6   ( 25) Carlos Bartek           11   19:29.7
  7   ( 27) Maximus Silkey          10   20:07.3

  3.   107  Racine Case                       (19:16.4  96:21.7 3:17.3)
================================================
  1      2  Mikey Cabaltera         12   17:36.4
  2     18  Lucas Jackson           12   18:48.4
  3     22  Cameron Dederich        12   18:53.0
  4     28  Alexander Davis         9    20:10.2
  5     37  Matthew Henkes          12   20:53.7
  6   ( 38) Gavin Jankowski         12   20:58.0
  7   ( 41) Joseph Ekes             12   21:23.2

  4.   120  South Milwaukee                   (19:33.3  97:46.5 3:41.2)
================================================
  1      8  Dan Schultz             11   18:01.4
  2     17  Ryan Johnson            12   18:47.7
  3     19  Jamison Borden          11   18:49.7
  4     31  Nate Lindner            10   20:25.1
  5     45  Christian Brooks        10   21:42.6

  5.   124  Racine Park                       (19:47.1  98:55.2 3:35.3)
================================================
  1      4  Jordan Phillips         12   17:45.6
  2      7  Carter Sura             11   17:54.5
  3     34  Eric Rannow             10   20:33.7
  4     39  Jayden Jaramillo        12   21:20.5
  5     40  Cullen Krogh            12   21:20.9
  6   ( 46) Joshua Brendel          10   22:30.1
  7   ( 47) Kyle Ketterhagen        10   22:30.5

  6.   144  Greenfield                        (20:05.2  100:25.8 3:16.2)
================================================
  1     10  Gabe Ostrowski          10   18:25.6
  2     24  Will Hoeller            11   19:16.2
  3     30  E.J. Jones              11   20:22.3
  4     36  Steven Wilson           10   20:39.9
  5     44  Theo Karcher            9    21:41.8
  6   ( 48) Max Eagan               10   22:59.8

  7.   155  Greendale                         (20:13.4  101:06.9 2:48.3)
================================================
  1     20  Luke Terry              12   18:50.6



  2     21  Max Gerbensky           12   18:52.3
  3     29  Alexander Gey           9    20:17.3
  4     42  Jonas Smith             10   21:27.8
  5     43  David Sincere           11   21:38.9

  8.   175  Racine Horlick                    (20:53.3  104:26.4 3:17.1)
================================================
  1     26  Jorge Sarabia           11   19:44.1
  2     32  Jayden Wendt            10   20:31.3
  3     33  Tony Pitrof             11   20:33.2
  4     35  Alex Garbo              11   20:36.6
  5     49  Michael Kroes           12   23:01.2
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                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
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                                10/20/2020
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Quinn Sullivan     12   Franklin                          17:19.7  5:35  t 
    2    2 Mikey Cabaltera    12   Racine Case                       17:36.4  5:41  i 
    3    3 Carson Kerlin      10   Franklin                          17:42.3  5:42  t 
    4    4 Jordan Phillips    12   Racine Park                       17:45.6  5:43  i 
    5    5 Austin Castro      11   Oak Creek                         17:51.6  5:45  t 
    6    6 Juan Moreno        10   Oak Creek                         17:52.4  5:46  t 
    7    7 Carter Sura        11   Racine Park                       17:54.5  5:46  i 
    8    8 Dan Schultz        11   South Milwaukee                   18:01.4  5:49  i 
    9    9 Jacob Ketterling   11   Oak Creek                         18:17.2  5:54  t 
   10   10 Gabe Ostrowski     10   Greenfield                        18:25.6  5:56  i 
   11   11 Jack Klackner      11   Oak Creek                         18:29.3  5:58  t 
   12   12 Drew Shipley       10   Franklin                          18:35.9  6:00  t 
   13   13 Erik Rocha         10   Franklin                          18:39.5  6:01  t 
   14   14 Sabri Sino         11   Franklin                          18:41.7  6:02  t 
   15   15 Elias Monfre       12   Franklin                          18:43.2  6:02  t 
   16   16 Ryan Ratkowski     11   Franklin                          18:47.7  6:03  t 
   17   17 Ryan Johnson       12   South Milwaukee                   18:47.7  6:03    
   18   18 Lucas Jackson      12   Racine Case                       18:48.4  6:04    
   19   19 Jamison Borden     11   South Milwaukee                   18:49.7  6:04    
   20   20 Luke Terry         12   Greendale                         18:50.6  6:04    
   21   21 Max Gerbensky      12   Greendale                         18:52.3  6:05    
   22   22 Cameron Dederich   12   Racine Case                       18:53.0  6:05    
   23   23 Colin Maggard      11   Oak Creek                         19:02.1  6:08  t 
   24   24 Will Hoeller       11   Greenfield                        19:16.2  6:13    
   25   25 Carlos Bartek      11   Oak Creek                         19:29.7  6:17  t 
   26      Robbie Zager       12   Cudahy/St. Francis                19:31.0  6:17    
   27      Jacob Christjohn   10   Cudahy/St. Francis                19:41.5  6:21    
   28   26 Jorge Sarabia      11   Racine Horlick                    19:44.1  6:22    
   29      Nick Page          10   Cudahy/St. Francis                19:57.4  6:26    
   30   27 Maximus Silkey     10   Oak Creek                         20:07.3  6:29  t 
   31   28 Alexander Davis    9    Racine Case                       20:10.2  6:30    
   32   29 Alexander Gey      9    Greendale                         20:17.3  6:32    
   33   30 E.J. Jones         11   Greenfield                        20:22.3  6:34    
   34   31 Nate Lindner       10   South Milwaukee                   20:25.1  6:35    
   35   32 Jayden Wendt       10   Racine Horlick                    20:31.3  6:37    
   36   33 Tony Pitrof        11   Racine Horlick                    20:33.2  6:37    
   37   34 Eric Rannow        10   Racine Park                       20:33.7  6:38    
   38   35 Alex Garbo         11   Racine Horlick                    20:36.6  6:39    
   39   36 Steven Wilson      10   Greenfield                        20:39.9  6:40    
   40   37 Matthew Henkes     12   Racine Case                       20:53.7  6:44    
   41      Nathan Hall        12   Cudahy/St. Francis                20:55.9  6:45    
   42   38 Gavin Jankowski    12   Racine Case                       20:58.0  6:45    
   43   39 Jayden Jaramillo   12   Racine Park                       21:20.5  6:53    
   44   40 Cullen Krogh       12   Racine Park                       21:20.9  6:53    
   45   41 Joseph Ekes        12   Racine Case                       21:23.2  6:53    
   46   42 Jonas Smith        10   Greendale                         21:27.8  6:55    
   47   43 David Sincere      11   Greendale                         21:38.9  6:59    
   48   44 Theo Karcher       9    Greenfield                        21:41.8  6:59    
   49   45 Christian Brooks   10   South Milwaukee                   21:42.6  7:00    
   50   46 Joshua Brendel     10   Racine Park                       22:30.1  7:15    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   47 Kyle Ketterhagen   10   Racine Park                       22:30.5  7:15    
   52   48 Max Eagan          10   Greenfield                        22:59.8  7:25    
   53   49 Michael Kroes      12   Racine Horlick                    23:01.2  7:25    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


